DATE(S) TYPE
01/07/12 oT
01/07/12 oT
01/12/12 oT
01/13/12 oT
01/17/12 oT
01/19/12 oT
01/20/12 oT
01/20/12 oT
01/21/12 oT
01/21/12 oT
01/24/12 oT
01/26/12 oT
01/27/12 oT

CUSTODIAL OVERTIME / SUBSTITUTE REPORT -

NAME
JEAN NORTON
PATRICK ROSS
PETER FRENCH
PETER FRENCH
PETER FRENCH
PATRICK ROSS
PATRICK ROSS
PETER FRENCH
PATRICK ROSS
PETER FRENCH
PETER FRENCH
PETER FRENCH
PETER FRENCH

JANUARY 2012

REASON
BASKETBALL GAME
BASKETBALL GAME
SNOW REMOVAL
SNOW REMOVAL
SNOW REMOVAL
WOOD - PERSONAL
NORTON - PERSONAL
SNOW REMOVAL
BASKETBALL GAME
SNOW REMOVAL
SNOW REMOVAL
SNOW REMOVAL
SNOW REMOVAL

TOTAL

BOLTON CENTRAL SCHOOL DISTRICT

HOURS AMOUNT
1.00 $20.22
4.00 $60.24
3.00 $93.03
2.00 $62.02
2.00 $62.02
2.50 $37.65
2.50 $37.65
2.00 $62.02
4.00 $60.24
3.00 $93.03
0.50 $15.51
1.00 $31.01
2.00 $62.02

$696.66

DOC#10



