CUSTODIAL OVERTIME / SUBSTITUTE REPORT - JANUARY 2012

DATE(S)	TYPE	<u>NAME</u>	REASON	HOURS	AMOUNT
01/07/12	OT	JEAN NORTON	BASKETBALL GAME	1.00	\$20.22
01/07/12	OT	PATRICK ROSS	BASKETBALL GAME	4.00	\$60.24
01/12/12	OT	PETER FRENCH	SNOW REMOVAL	3.00	\$93.03
01/13/12	OT	PETER FRENCH	SNOW REMOVAL	2.00	\$62.02
01/17/12	OT	PETER FRENCH	SNOW REMOVAL	2.00	\$62.02
01/19/12	OT	PATRICK ROSS	WOOD - PERSONAL	2.50	\$37.65
01/20/12	OT	PATRICK ROSS	NORTON - PERSONAL	2.50	\$37.65
01/20/12	OT	PETER FRENCH	SNOW REMOVAL	2.00	\$62.02
01/21/12	OT	PATRICK ROSS	BASKETBALL GAME	4.00	\$60.24
01/21/12	OT	PETER FRENCH	SNOW REMOVAL	3.00	\$93.03
01/24/12	OT	PETER FRENCH	SNOW REMOVAL	0.50	\$15.51
01/26/12	ОТ	PETER FRENCH	SNOW REMOVAL	1.00	\$31.01
01/27/12	OT	PETER FRENCH	SNOW REMOVAL	2.00	<u>\$62.02</u>
			TOTAL		\$696.66